5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Jennifer Wong's Bowling Record - Team 2: Wong Kwok

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 - 000 = 000 0 0
2 09/12/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
3 09/19/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
4 09/26/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
5 10/10/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
6 10/17/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
7 10/24/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
8 10/31/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
9 11/07/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
10 11/14/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
1 11/21/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
12 11/28/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
13 12/05/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
14 12/12/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
15 12/19/23  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0
16 01/09/24  bk163 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 000 0 0

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24  bk163 51 201 163 168 532 685 532 3 17733 - 0.0 = 17733 201 532 252 685
18 01/23/24  bk163 51 109 N 146 B4 507 886 6 14767 - 17733 = -29.67 201 532 252 685
19 01/30/24  bk163 51 al63 al63 al63 489 642 886 6 14767 - 14767 = 000 201 532 252 685
20 02/06/24  bk163 51 116 130 146 32 545 1278 9 14200 - 14767 = -567 201 532 252 685
2 02/13/24 153 60 162 151 158 471 651 1749 12 14575 - 14200 = 375 201 532 252 685
2 02/20/24 153 60 168 122 126 416 596 2165 15 14433 - 14575 = -142 201 532 252 685
23 02127124 153 60 159 166 147 472 652 2637 18 14650 - 14433 = 217 201 532 252 685
24 03/05/24 153 60 170 122 172 464 644 3101 2 14767 - 14650 = 117 201 532 252 685
5 03/12/24 153 60 182 185 168 535 715 3636 24 15150 - 14767 = 383 201 53 252 715
2% 03/19/24 153 60 159 190 166 515 695 4151 27 15374 - 15150 = 224 201 53 252 715
27 03/26/24 153 60 157 191 120 468 648 4619 0 15397 - 15374 = 023 201 53 252 715
28 04/02/24 153 60 154 153 118 425 605 5044 3 15285 - 15397 = -112 201 53 252 715
2 04/09/24 153 60 149 143 161 453 633 5497 %6 15269 - 15285 = -015 201 535 252 715
0 04/16/24 153 60 110 131 125 366 546 5863 3 15033 - 15269 = -2.36 201 535 252 715
3l 04/23/24 153 60 132 122 181 435 615 6298 82 14995 - 15033 = -0.38 201 535 252 715
2 04/30/24 153 60 125 145 161 431 611 6729 45 14953 - 14995 = -042 201 53 252 715

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 8 12 18 5 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 4 5 3
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
150.20 14753 150.87
High game of 201 onweek 17 High series of 535 onweek 25 High average of 177.33 after bowling week 17
Lowgame of 99 onweek 18 Low series of 354 onweek 18 Low average of 142.00 after bowling week 20
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 201 onweek 17 Game#2: 191 onweek 27 Game #3: 181 onweek 31
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Allyson Wong's Bowling Record - Team 2: Wong Kwok

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk185 31 1% 203 172 569 662 569 3 18967 - 0.0 = 189.67 203 569 234 662
2 09/12/23  bk185 31 167 184 175 526 619 1095 6 18250 - 18967 = -7.17 203 569 234 662
3 09/19/23  bk185 0 0 0 1095 6 18250 - 18250 = 0.0 203 569 234 662
4 09/26/23  bk185 31 189 185 199 573 666 1668 9 18533 - 18250 = 283 203 573 234 666
5 10/10/23 185 31 212 235 192 639 732 2307 12 19225 - 18533 = 692 235 639 266 732
6 10/17/23 192 25 193 140 185 518 593 2825 15 18833 - 19225 = -392 235 639 266 732
7 10/24/23 188 28 190 204 155 549 633 3374 18 18744 - 18833 = -0.89 235 639 266 732
8 10/31/23 187 29 200 207 156 563 650 3937 21 18748 - 18744 = 0.03 235 639 266 732
9 11/07/23 187 29 184 201 160 545 632 4482 24 186.75 - 18748 = -0.73 235 639 266 732
10 11/14/23 186 0 135 1718 192 505 595 4987 27 18470 - 18675 = -2.05 235 639 266 732
1 11/21/23 184 32 151 188 186 525 621 5512 0 18373 - 18470 = -097 235 639 266 732
12 11/28/23 183 33 153 157 163 473 572 5985 33 18136 - 18373 = -237 235 639 266 732
13 12/05/23 181 3H 158 183 14 495 600 6480 36 18000 - 18136 = -136 235 639 266 732
14 12/12/23 180 6 1% 173 186 553 661 7033 9 18033 - 18000 = 033 235 639 266 732
15 12/19/23 180 336 247 258 163 668 776 7701 42 18336 - 18033 = 302 258 668 294 776
16 01/09/24 183 3 157 163 155 475 574 8176 45 18169 - 18336 = -167 258 668 294 776

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 181 0 0 0 8176 45 18169 - 18169 = 0.00 258 668 294 776
18 01/23/24 181 H al8l al8l al8l 543 648 8176 45 18169 - 18169 = 0.0 258 668 294 776
19 01/30/24 181 H al8l al8l al8l 543 648 8176 45 18169 - 18169 = 0.0 258 668 294 776
20 02/06/24 181 H al8l al8l al8l 543 648 8176 45 18169 - 18169 = 0.0 258 668 294 776
2 02/13/24 181 $H 160 18 193 538 643 8714 48 18154 - 18169 = -0.15 258 668 294 776
2 02/20/24 181 H 21 182 116 519 684 9293 51 18222 - 18154 = 067 258 668 294 776
23 02127124 182 # 181 168 163 512 614 9805 % 18157 - 18222 = -064 258 668 294 776
24 03/05/24 181 H 246 26 194 666 771 10471 57 18370 - 18157 = 213 258 668 294 776
5 03/12/24 183 3161 231 158 550 649 11021 60 18368 - 18370 = -0.02 258 668 294 776
2% 03/19/24 183 3155 202 163 520 619 11541 63 18319 - 18368 = -049 258 668 294 776
27 03/26/24 183 3 200 174 149 532 631 12073 66 18292 - 18319 = -027 258 668 294 776
28 04/02/24 182 # 169 181 158 508 610 12581 69 18233 - 18292 = -059 258 668 294 776
2 04/09/24 182 #2083 224 157 584 686 13165 72 18285 - 18233 = 051 258 668 294 776
0 04/16/24 182 # 180 164 188 532 634 13697 75 18263 - 18285 = -022 258 668 294 776
3l 04/23/24 182 #1689 177 180 526 628 14223 78 18235 - 18263 = -0.28 258 668 294 776
2 04/30/24 182 #0197 194 269 660 762 14883 8l 18374 - 18235 = 139 269 668 303 776

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

3 29 Kil 1 5 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 13 7 1 3
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
184.26 191.37 17559
High game of 269 onweek 32 High series of 668 onweek 15 High average of 192.25 after bowling week 5
Lowgame of 135 onweek 10 Low series of 473 onweek 12 Low average of 180.00 after bowling week 13
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 247 onweek 15 Game#2: 258 onweek 15 Game #3: 269 onweek 32
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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5/4/2024 Chinese Bowling Club Page 1
Tuesday 8:35pm CIaSSlC Bowllng Center Lanes 1-48

Note: This report includes information through April 30 which is Week 32 of 32

Walter Kwok's Bowling Record - Team 2: Wong Kwok

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/23  bk198 19 147 174 161 482 539 482 3 16067 - 0.0 = 160.67 174 482 193 539
2 09/12/23  bk198 19 23 226 168 629 686 1111 6 18517 - 16067 = 2450 235 629 254 686
3 09/19/23  bk198 19 199 216 226 641 698 1752 9 19467 - 18517 = 950 235 641 254 698
4 09/26/23 194 23 148 206 193 546 615 2298 12 19150 - 19467 = -317 235 641 254 698
5 10/10/23 191 26 214 213 155 582 660 2830 15 19200 - 19150 = 050 235 641 254 698
6 10/17/23 192 %5 18 201 208 591 666 3471 18 19283 - 19200 = 083 235 641 254 698
7 10/24/23 192 25 205 199 218 622 697 4093 21 19490 - 19283 = 207 235 64l 254 698
8 10/31/23 194 23 227 206 190 623 692 4716 24 19650 - 19490 = 160 235 &4l 254 698
9 11/07/23 196 21 245 169 245 659 722 5375 27 199.07 - 19650 = 257 245 659 266 722
10 11/14/23 199 18 183 225 160 568 622 5943 30 19810 - 19907 = -0.97 245 659 266 722
1 11/21/23 198 19 24 190 226 650 707 6593 33 19979 - 19810 = 169 245 659 266 722
12 11/28/23 199 18 161 258 176 595 649 7188 36 19967 - 19979 = 012 258 659 276 722
13 12/05/23 199 18 160 181 167 508 562 7696 9 19733 - 19967 = -233 258 659 276 722
14 12/12/23 197 20 214 202 22 638 698 8334 42 19843 - 19733 = 110 258 659 276 722
15 12/19/23 198 19 225 187 195 607 664 8941 45 19869 - 19843 = 026 258 659 276 722
16 01/09/24 198 19 155 202 169 526 583 9467 48 19723 - 19869 = -146 258 659 276 722

End of 1st split

17 01/16/24 197 212 156 201 569 629 10036 51 196.78 - 197.23 -0.44 258 659 276 722
18 01/23/24 1% 2% 168 225 689 752 10725 A 19861 - 196.78 183 2% 639 317 752
19 01/30/24 198 180 173 154 507 564 11232 57 19705 - 19861 -1.56 2% 689 317 752

20

21

19
20 02/06/24 197 20 171 173 190 534 594 11766 60 19610 - 19705 = -095 2% 689 317 752
2 02/13/24 1% 21 21 200 189 610 673 12376 63 19644 - 19610 = 034 2% 689 317 752
2 02/20/24 1% 21 1% 152 210 518 581 12894 66 19536 - 19644 = -1.08 2% 689 317 752
23 02127124 195 2 212 18 166 563 629 13457 69 19503 - 19536 = -0.33 2% 689 317 752
24 03/05/24 195 2 155 182 181 538 604 13995 72 19438 - 19503 = -0.65 2% 689 317 752
5 03/12/24 194 23 118 167 15 520 589 14515 7 19353 - 19438 = -0.84 296 689 317 752
26 03/19/24 193 24 148 136 27 Al 613 15056 78 19303 - 19353 = -051 296 689 317 752
27 03/26/24 193 24 257 246 164 667 739 15723 8l 19411 - 19303 = 109 296 689 317 752
28 04/02/24 194 23 212 189 203 604 673 16327 &4 19437 - 19411 = 026 296 689 317 752
2 04/09/24 194 23 al% al% al%d 582 651 16327 &4 19437 - 19437 = 000 2% 639 317 752
0 04/16/24 194 23 204 206 258 667 736 16994 87 19533 - 19437 = 09 2% 639 317 752
3l 04/23/24 195 2 189 164 223 576 642 17570 0 19522 - 19533 = -011 2% 689 317 752
2 04/30/24 195 2 255 163 2% 654 720 18224 B 19596 - 19522 = 073 2% 689 317 752

End of 2nd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 24 2 24 13 5 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 9 7 8 6
Avg of Gamel AvgofGame?2 Avg of Game3
200.00 190.74 197.13
High game of 296 onweek 18 High series of 689 onweek 18 High average of 199.79 after bowling week 11
Lowgame of 136 onweek 26 Low series of 482 onweek 1 Low average of 160.67 after bowling week 1
High Scores by Game
Game #1: 296 onweek 18 Game#2: 258 onweek 12 Game #3: 258 onweek 30
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|:| Your new average after bowling that week —_—
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